Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |RICHARD T. MAUGHAN
OFFICE  [DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER
PARTY [REPUBLICAN

Prior to politdeal party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior 0 convention.

X Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prios to
the Primary Election.

After Primnary Clection. Due within thivty (30) days following the Prdmary Hlection,

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7} days immediately prior to
the General Hlection.

After General Election., Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROMLAST TOTALS FROM

REPORT o THIS REP()R‘I‘l :CUMUI..ATI@ REPORT
Total contributions P90 5 18AM81 §2233773
'I‘otal campaign expenses . S 5_53,613_,77 $16,714—._56‘ ) . i $20,73287.3_3”
Balance at the time of this report. {cannor have a

negatve balance) 7 7 o o $30915 $1,700.25 §2,009.40

1 do hetby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this seport is a fol} and accurate reporting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been repotted for this peried beginning 8 APRIL

2020 _ and ending __18 JUNE 2020_ and that there are no bilis or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth
in this tepost.

Date  6/18/2020 Signature 4] Lt T I cin has

RE%E(_,&QVE»D
JUN 15 220

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK




RICHARD T. MAUGHAN
DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER

REPUBLICAN

Date Name of Coniributor
4/23/20 LAILE TL LOMAX
4/25/20 KIM E. SAMUELSON
4/25/20 LORI SPARKS
4/25/20 CARMIEN SAMUELSON
4/25/20 LAURA SAMUELSON
4/25/20 TRACY ATKINSON
5/4/20 RICHARD T. MAUGHAN Loan
5/6/20 RANDALL J. HIZAPS
5/9/20 KIMBERLY COLLARD
5/15/20 NANCY JO MAUGHAN Loan
5/15/20 FRANK MAUGHANJR.
5/15/20 LAILE FL. LOMAX
5/19/20 DEANNE §. HELQUIST
5/21/20 THE ADAMS COMPANY
5/22/20 JAMI FULTZ
5/28/20 SCOTT MAUGHAN
6/2/20  SCOTT MAUGHAN
6/5/20 JERRY STEVENSON
6/10/20 DIXON REISBECK
6/16/20 BRADEN MAUGHAN
6/18/20 BRAD WILSON

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
965 L 175 5, LAYTON, UT 84041
318 E 1825 N, CENTERVILLE, UT 8
958 12 400 S, LAYTON, UT 84041
1203 W 475 §, FARMTNG’I‘ON, Ur
114 BRADLEY DR, CENTERVILLE
114 BRADLEY DR., CENTERVILLE
990 1 150 5, LAYTON, UT 84041
977 E 150 8., LAYTON, UT 84041
1606 W. LEOLA, I(AYSVIL}’ 1% 84037
990 E 150 8, LAY I'ON UT 84041
731 W 3750 N,PLE ASANT VIEW
965 1L 175 S, LAYTON, UT 84041
575 N 400 E, LINDON, UT 84042
475 N 300 W, KAYSVILLE, UT 8403
1073 BIRDIE CIRCLE, NSL, UT

628 W 2010 S, SYRJ’;C USE, UT 84075

628 W 2010 8, SYRACUS]* UT 84075
1815 W. GENTILE, LAYTON, UT 84
2649 SUMMI RWOOD DR, LAYTO!

433 CLOVER MEADOWS CT, CLAR
67 $ MAIN ST, LAYTON, UT 84041

Total §

Amount
500.00
200.00
100.00
250,00
200.00

50.00
2.000.00
- 100.00
1,000.00
8,000.00

500.00
600.00
100.00
500.00
106.00
675.68
1,935.86
500,00
200.00
653.27
250.00

R ECE!VF D
JUN {3 200,

DAVIS

COUNTY CLERK

- 18,414.81

fem_



RICHARD T. MAUGHAN
DAVIS COUNTY RIECORDER

REPUBLICAN

Date Expenditure made to:
4/17/20 GRAY PRINT MEDIA
4722720 DAVIS COUNTY
4/30/20 HOME DEPOT
3/1/20 HOME DEPOT
5/15/20 SAUNDERS QUTDOOR ADV
5/19/20 LOMAX GRAPHIC DESIGN
5/8/20 HOMI TOWN VALUES MAG
5/28/20 SIGN WORKS
5/30/20 BURTON LUMBER
5/30/20 BU RTQN LUMBER
6/1/20 DAVIS COUNTY CLIPPER
6/1/20 CAL RANCH STORE
6/2/20 SIGN WORKS
6/17/20 FACERBOOK ADVERT IS‘ING
6/18/20 DAVIS COUNTY CLIPPER

Candidate Name
QOffice
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditum
MAILTR
VOTER LIST
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIFS
ADVERTISING
ADVIRTISING
ADVERTTSING
ADVERTISING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING
SUPPLIES
ADVERTISING
ADVERTISING
ADVERTISING

T ot s

1A U AT R

COJUN T9 B

Amounnt

612.36
154.85
47.58
69.59
1,000.00
600.00
9,817.35
675.68

76,42
22.01
640.00
69.59
1,935.86
653.27
340.00

SN e T e % Ly

oy
Fond

- - DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

167456 R




