

## Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE	NAME
C	VERICE.

RICHARD T. MAUGHAN

OFFICE

DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER

PARTY

REPUBLICAN

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.						
X	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.						
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.						
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.						
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.						

	TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM REPORT THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$3,922.92 <b>\$ 18,414.81</b>	\$22,337.73
Total campaign expenses	\$3,613.77 \$16,714.56	\$20,328.33
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$309.15 \$1,700.25	\$2,009.40

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning \_\_8 APRIL. 2020\_\_\_\_and ending \_\_18 JUNE 2020\_ and that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

6/18/2020 Signature

RECEIVED

Richard Maughan

JUN 19 2020

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

## RICHARD T. MAUGHAN DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER REPUBLICAN

Candidate Name Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount		
4/23/20	LAILE H. LOMAX	965 E 175 S, LAYTON, UT 84041	500.00		
4/25/20	KIM E. SAMUELSON	318 E 1825 N, CENTERVILLE, UT 8	200.00		
4/25/20	LORI SPARKS	958 E 400 S, LAYTON, UT 84041	100.00		
4/25/20	CARMEN SAMUELSON	1203 W 475 S, FARMINGTON, UT	250.00		
4/25/20	LAURA SAMUELSON	114 BRADLEY DR., CENTERVILLE	200.00		
4/25/20	TRACY ATKINSON	114 BRADLEY DR., CENTERVILLE	50.00		
5/4/20	RICHARD T. MAUGHAN Loan	990 E 150 S, LAYTON, UT 84041	2,000.00		
5/6/20	RANDALL J. HEAPS	977 E 150 S., LAYTON, UT 84041	100.00		
5/9/20	KIMBERLY COLLARD	1606 W. LEOLA, KAYSVILLE 84037	1,000.00		
5/15/20	NANCY JO MAUGHAN Loan	990 E 150 S, LAYTON, UT 84041	8,000.00		
5/15/20	FRANK MAUGHAN JR.	731 W 3750 N, PLEASAN'T VIEW	500.00		
5/15/20	LAILE H. LOMAX	965 E 175 S, LAYTON, UT 84041	600.00		
5/19/20	DEANNE S. HELQUIST	575 N 400 E, LINDON, UT 84042	100.00		
5/21/20	THE ADAMS COMPANY	475 N 300 W, KAYSVILLE, UT 84037	500.00		
5/22/20	JAMI FULTZ	1073 BIRDIE CIRCLE, NSL, UT	100.00		
5/28/20	SCOTT MAUGHAN	628 W 2010 S, SYRACUSE, UT 84075	675.68		
6/2/20	SCOTT MAUGHAN	628 W 2010 S, SYRACUSE, UT 84075	1,935.86		
6/5/20	JERRY STEVENSON	1815 W. GENTILE, LAYTON, UT 84	500.00		
6/10/20	DIXON REISBECK	2649 SUMMERWOOD DR., LAYTO	200.00		
6/16/20	BRADEN MAUGHAN	433 CLOVER MEADOWS CT, CLAR	653.27		
6/18/20	BRAD WILSON	67 S MAIN ST., LAYTON, UT 84041	250.00		

		 		 	 .,	 	,			
		 			 	 				•
									R Brown Spec Rose	EIVEI
- • .	 	 	• • • • •	 	 	 			1 NUL	9 2020
									DA COUNTY	
	 	 		 	 	 		₩ .	COUNT	OLLINK
	 	 		 	 	 		-		
	 	 		 -,	 					
	 	 ** =		 	 	 , .,	****			

RAM

## RICHARD T. MAUGHAN DAVIS COUNTY RECORDER REPUBLICAN

Candidate Name

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/17/20	GRAY PRINT MEDIA	MAILER	612.36
4/22/20	DAVIS COUNTY	VOTER LIST	154.85
4/30/20	HOME DEPOT	SUPPLIES	47.58
5/1/20	HOME DEPOT	SUPPLIES	69.59
5/15/20	SAUNDERS OUTDOOR ADV	ADVERTISING	1,000.00
5/19/20	LOMAX GRAPHIC DESIGN	ADVERTISING	600.00
5/8/20	HOME TOWN VALUES MAG	ADVERTISING	9,817.35
5/28/20	SIGN WORKS	ADVERTISING	675.68
5/30/20	BURTON LUMBER	SUPPLIES	76.42
5/30/20	BURTON LUMBER	SUPPLIES	22.01
6/1/20	DAVIS COUNTY CLIPPER	ADVERTISING	640.00
6/1/20	CAL RANCH STORE	SUPPLIES	69.59
6/2/20	SIGN WORKS	ADVERTISING	1,935.86
6/17/20	FACEBOOK ADVERTISING	ADVERTISING	653.27
6/18/20	DAVIS COUNTY CLIPPER	ADVERTISING	340.00

JUN 19 2020

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

Rom